
Last First Email College

Davisson Kari kdavisson@blackhawk.edu BTC

Proeber Helen hproeber@blackhawk.edu BTC

Ecker Rob recker@cvtc.edu CVTC

Phakitthong Rachelle rphakitthong@cvtc.edu CVTC

Aldrich Rachel aldrich@fvtc.edu FVTC

Borley Scott borley@fvtc.edu FVTC

Moez Chrystal moezc@gtc.edu GTC

Roob Ben roobb@gtc.edu GTC

Henze George george.henze@gotoltc.edu LTC

Persinger Bill bill.persinger@gotoltc.edu LTC

Hemmerich Nicole nfhemmerich@madisoncollege.edu MATC-MAD

James Beau bjames9@madisoncollege.edu MATC-MAD

Cannell Barbara cannellb@matc.edu MATC-MILW

Feld Jonathan feldj@matc.edu MATC-MILW

Isahaku Sadique isahakus@matc.edu MATC-MILW

Vang Chue vangc93@matc.edu MATC-MILW

Marquardt Lynn lmarquardt1@morainepark.edu MPTC

Mittelsteadt Greg gmittelsteadt@morainepark.edu MPTC

Rice Fredrick frice@morainepark.edu MPTC

Adamczak Mary mary.adamczak@mstc.edu MSTC

Conwell Jennifer jennifer.conwell@mstc.edu MSTC

Rathe Suzanne suzanne.rathe@mstc.edu MSTC

Vigue Miranda Leanne lviguemiranda@nicoletcollege.edu NATC

Blanchette Nick blanchet@ntc.edu NTC

Ludwigte Wendi ludwig@ntc.edu NTC

Osnes Bonnie osnessb@ntc.edu NTC

Kamps Anne anne.kamps@nwtc.edu NWTC

Loritz Trista trista.loritz@nwtc.edu NWTC

Thao Boua boua.thao@nwtc.edu NWTC

Wendricks Kristina kristina.wendricks@nwtc.edu NWTC

Bradley Louise lbradley@swtc.edu SWTC

Bowman Cara cbowman@wctc.edu WCTC

Evenson Shane shane.evenson@witc.edu WITC

List Ryon ryon.list@witc.edu WITC

Noyes Tracy noyest@westerntc.edu WTC

Speropulos Paula speropulosP@westerntc.edu WTC

DuBenske Soctt scott.dubenske@wtcsystem.edu WTCS

Roberts Katie katie.roberts@wtcsystem.edu WTCS


